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CLASSEMENT SAISON 2019 HOMME

DE BROUWER Silvain
GAGNEUR Denis
ASTOUL Thomas
SOUTADE Thibault
ESCANDE Tom
CABIROU Marc
BENOIT Alexis
LEROUX Victor
PIERQUET Damien
SUAU Florian
SEGUY Matthieu
SIRMAIN Jorian
QUINTARD Dylan
PAULET Mathis
JONCOUR Alan
MONDOLONI Matheo
GINESTE Antony
MARCOU Cedric
MAGNE Julien
DAVID Victor

VIDAL Frangois
GARBAY Maxime
DESHAYES Tony
BADAROUX Gregory
BRAS Clement
GROS Axel

ASSIE Benjamin
LAPADU Maxime

BONHOMME ALLAIRE Sebastien

MOUNIC Fabrice
VIMENET Guillaume
DUNOM Dorian
BERTINI Sylvain
PAGES Damien
BARRAU Loic
CAMBOS Albin
BONAFE Jonathan
CABIROU RUDY

BIERENBROODSPOT Rick

CAUSSE Corentin
CREUSY Christophe
DANIEL Quentin
HANOUX Simon
SOULIE Dorian
LEYRIS Alexis
DENIAU YOUN
BUISSAN Geoffrey
GAYRAL Paul
NOGARET Morgan
CEDRIC Lacaste
BONNET Martin
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189
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127
185
205
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72
113
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31
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233
46
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201

200
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62

167

220

223

169

193
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109

91

159

235

217

205
181
193
256
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244
199
187
129
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153
131
198
77
183

157

147

151

70

60

127

76

93
159

229

61

200
167
193

145
244
256
163
103
216

84
181
58

179
201
93
189
151

185

137

141

129
25

44

274
52

18

197
143
171
223
107
219
181
147

210
111
85
163
0
61
159
67
89

131

99
167
145
175

179

33
13
21
66

266
81

30
80
245
82
14
240

210
193
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250
177
240
191
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205
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189

60
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83
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113
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947
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455
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CLASSEMENT SAISON 2019 HOMME

ANDRE Simon
ROQUE Louis
LARQUIER Bruno
COLRAT Gabin
SAVOYANT Romain
ROMMELUERE Theo
LAHAILLE Dorian
MIRABEL Antony
CALDONAZZO Romain
GEORGES David
REILHAN Gaetan
PEREZ Robin
MORRA Gwenael
LEROY Clement
PHILIPPE Jordan
GARRIC Lois
BEAUDENOM Michel
RAMADE Thomas
QUEBERE Jerome
GARANGER Arnaud
BARDOU Clement
FAURE Quentin
TESTARD Charly
MURATET Frederic
KHORSI Remy
ROCAFORT Mathieu
ROBERT Clement
BELIN Simon
BOURDARIAS Marceau
VIDAL FranAois
DASSAIN Arno

DE ALMEIDA Patrice
LABADIE Florian
CHA Guillaume
MARTY Pierre
BATUT David
CAMBOS Augustin
BASTIDE Thomas
MERI Xavier

LABRO Cyril

LOCOGE Tom
BOTTANELLI Guillaume
MARAVAL Thomas
PESQUE Timothee
FAURE Enzo
CLAUSTRES Matthieu
BERNARD Quentin
MORENO Damien

100 CONSTANT Theo
101 LIPPENS Yohan
102 CARLES David

28

198

107

171
17

83

52
157
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145

141
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145
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125
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175

163

113

157

155

153

147

93

139
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135
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57
197 0 0
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141
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CLASSEMENT SAISON 2019 HOMME

GIRAUD TEDDY
FROUIN Quentin
AMAT-CHEIL Julien
MARTIN Thomas
NALLET Florian
BONAFOUS Alexandre
BLANC Gerard
PRADELLES Julien
MAUREL Jeremy
ROUX Pierre-Ulysse
RICARD Simon

VOTA Guillaume
TAUZIN Clement
VERMANDE Julien
CHABANEL Julien
BARET Alexis
CARDIER Romain
MOYSSET Guilain
BESSET Thomas
URZEDOWSKI Thomas
FERRET Sylvain
AUSSEL Julien

DE SOUZA Yoann
CAPOU Aurelien
HILAIRE Thibault
GUILMARD Mehdi
BELLEDENT Alexandre
CORNEE Sebastien
MARTEL Guillaume
VILLETTE Dorian
DUCAILAR Vincent
DELPIROUX Adrien
OGBE Martin
RAYMOND Gregory
PECHOU Francgois
GRATUZE-BESSOU Alexis
DUBERNET Iban
POIROT Romain
MIKLAS Aurelien
BONNEFOUS Baptiste
PONS Arthur

CAYOT Theo
BEZOMBES Pierre-Louis
FUALDES Yoann
DANGLES Gabriel
SOULIER Antoine
CHERAMY Antoine
BONNET Pierre
CAZAUBAN David
GAUTIN Jeremy
DEGRAVE Thibault

65

61

121

115

40

41

95

24

23

37

129
127

123

74
87
119

115

111

105

78

99

95

89

64

83
82

81

133
73 60
133
62
62
55 66
121
0 47
32
117
115
113
113
71
111
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66 0 43
67
105
105
10
76 28
103
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37 59
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87
85
85
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46
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CLASSEMENT SAISON 2019 HOMME

BORG Guilhem
HERBIN Florian
FROSCH Arnaud
LAGARDE Romain
CAVANIOL Kevin
FISCHER Julien
DUPUY Sebastien
QU»BRE JerUme
MOREAU Ugo
LEFRANC Gerald
LAUZE Jean-Denis
BENEJAM Lionel
CAU Philippe
VICENTE Stephane
MATHIEU Paul
RASCALOU Thomas
BENOIT Yoan
PALAYSI Jeremy
GRATTEPANCHE Sylvain
SAGNE Colas
LEPLUS Hugo
COPPEL Hugo
JOUVE Guilhem
NIANG Mickael
PUJOL Christian
HOUSSEIN Jes
FABRE Julien
GINESTE Lucas
BOUDOUSSIER Vincent
ANTIC Xavier
DUCAMP Renaud
MANEGRIER Jeremy
MALEN Nicolas
DAMOUR David
ROUZIES Maxime
DELHON Leo
GOUNY Yohan
SYLVAIN Henri
LACAM Marc
DENIAU Tommy
DAS NEVES Julien
CHAMBON Alexandre
CAILLON Niels
MAGURA JEREMY
BOSC Jordi

DALOU Geoffrey
TRILLAS Xavier
ARTAUD Valentin
CAZABAN-LOUSTAUNAU David
VABRE Gregory
CLEMENTZ Jonathan

66
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CLASSEMENT SAISON 2019 HOMME

Nom Prénom Roc enduro Montoulieu Calmont Brassac standredeV Flagnac  Total général
205 BOULMIER Benjamin 4 28 32
206 PALAU Christophe 31 31
207 CLOURY Pierre 30 30
208 NEGRE Jonathan 27 27
209 GODFRIAUX Gabriel 27 27
210 TALON Julien 26 26
211 RAJAUT Quentin 26 26
212 JAFFUEL Thomas 25 25
213 CARTAILLAC Mickael 9 16 25
214 CROUZAT Florian 25 25
215 PARAJUA Damien 24 24
216 DESROUSSEAUX Joel 23 23
217 PONCET Julien 23 23
218 PUIG Matthieu 21 21
219 BALADIER Florian 19 19
220 COLOMBEL Maxime 18 18
221 GUILLIER Nils 17 17
222 MOLINIER Ludovic 15 15
223 THIBON Remi 15 15
224 DEMERY Cyril 14 14
225 FIEUTELOT Romain 12 12
226 OTAL Benoit 10 10
227 DUO DE LA VEGA Ignacio 9 9
228 SCHUEHMACHER JerUme 8 8
229 GUIONIE Adrien 8 8
230 FIGAROL Vincent 4 4
231 ABBAL Thierry 3 3
232 DALLONI Julien 2 2




